MAKOW &
MAZOWIECKI @
IV MAKOWSKA PIATKA 11.06.2023 w\= ¥
n MAIO«&
DYSTANS: 5 km WYNIKI
MIEJSCE MSC 57
NR srepnie, ROZNICA
NAZWISKO IMIE START MIASTO KLUB KAT WIEK  KAT WYNIK TEMPO DO
OPEN M K WIEK 1 MIEJSC.
1 1 Rafalik Kamil 122 Kalinowo OPEN M 1 00:18:59 03:48
2 2 Budniak Tomasz 103 Wiadystawowo KS Ciechan OPENM 2  00:19:10 0350  00:11
Ciechanow
3 3 Maruszewski Barttomiej 149 OPEN M 3 00:19:16 03:51 00:17
s LKS Makéw 0. . )
4 4 Kaminski Bartosz 108 Dabrowa Mazowiecki M10 1 00:19:21 03:52 00:22
5 5 Krupinski Marek 110 Warszawa e M20 1 00:19:44 03:57 00:45
ZabieganeDni T ' '
6 6 Majdowski Marek 114 Przasnysz KS Przasnik M50 1 00119:57 0359 00:58
Przasnysz T ' '
7 7 Zach Marcin 144 Ostréw Biega M30 1 00:20:09 04:02 01:10
8 8 Rykowski Radostaw 125 Ciechanow Mazovia proactiv M30 2 00:20:36  04:07  01:37
Ciechanow
9 9 Prusik Andrzej 145 Olsztyn M50 2 00:20:43 04:09 01:44
10 10 Zach Marcin 146 Kalinowo M20 2 00:20:49 04:10 01:50
11 11 Adamczyk Michat 101 Olkusz Muks llkus Olkusz M40 1 00:20:58 04:12 01:59
12 12 Kulesza Marek 111 Baranowo M50 3 00:21:11 04:14 02:12
13 13 Osial Mariusz 118 Plorisk N, [PLeilze M40 2 00:21:28 0418 0229
Sekowskiego
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MAKOW &
Y
IV MAKOWSKA PIATKA 11.06.2023 MAZOWIECKI %\ @ /¢
W MAIO«&
DYSTANS: 5 km WYNIKI
MIEJSCE MSC 57
NR srepnie, ROZNICA
NAZWISKO IMIE START MIASTO KLUB KAT WIEK  KAT WYNIK TEMPO DO
OPEN M K WIEK 1 MIEJSC.
14 14 Zytowski Wojciech 132 Chmielewo M30 3 00:21:41 04:20 02:42
15 15 Adamczyk Grzegorz 139 Szwelice Uizt Sl Bl M40 3 00:21:47 o0a21 0248
JAW-TRANS e ’ ’
16 1 Majdowska Renata 113 Przasnysz KS Przasnik OPENK 1 002205 0425  03.06
Przasnysz o ' '
o . : Team Silna Wola G5x . .
17 16 Soplicki Piotr 134 Szwelice JAW-TRANS M40 4 00:22:08 04:26 03:09
18 17 Szczubetek Waldemar 128 Ostroteka LKS LKuquir;ie na M60 1 00:22:27 04:29 03:28
19 2 Sledziewska Katarzyna 130 Stary Lubotyn Ostréw Biega OPEN K 2 00:22:31 04:30 03:32
20 18 Dytrych Artur 104 Makow Mazowiecki M20 3 00:22:34 04:31 03:35
21 19 Stolarczyk Karol 127 Aleksandrowo Xy M10 2 002341 osaa  oaa
STOLARCZYK = ’ '
22 20 Prusik Bogdan 133 Studzianki M50 4 00:23:44 04:45 04:45
. . Team Silna Wola .9q. ) .
23 21 Jaworski Pawet 136 Szwelice JAW-TRANS M40 5 00:23:46 04:45 04:47
, . . L LKS Makéw o4- ) )
24 22 Padowski Piotr 147 Makow Mazowiecki Mazowiecki M40 6 00:24:05 04:49 05:06
S - . . Mazovia ProActiv GV . .
25 23 Kowalinski Maciej 109 Ciechanow Ciechanow M30 4 00:24:49 04:58 05:50
26 3 Florek Matgorzata 140 Warszawa OPEN K 3 00:24:55 04:59 05:56
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IV MAKOWSKA PIATKA 11.06.2023
DYSTANS: 5 km
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NAZWISKO

Goos

Stolarczyk

Ostrowska

Artyszuk

Kaminska

Gutowski

Gorzach

Zebrowski

Szejko

Mikos

Osinski

Osinski

Szynwelska

N\

@ATCHTIME

IMIE

Angelika

Adam

Aneta

Mirostaw

Mirella

Mikotaj

Zbigniew

Krzysztof

Wawrzyniec

Roman

Stanistaw

Oliwier

Katarzyna

NR

START

105

126

121

102

107

148

106

131

129

115

120

119

143

WYNIKI

MIASTO

Puttusk
Aleksandrowo
Ciechanéw
Warszawa
Tychy
Makéw Mazowiecki
Ciechanéw
Cieksyn
Ciechanow
Otwock
Warszawa
Warszawa

Makéw Mazowiecki

CatchTime

www.catchtime.pl

kontakt@catchtime.pl

MAKOW
MAZOWIECKI

KLUB

family
STOLARCZYK

Mazovia ProActiv

Run For Fun

AsfaltLove Dziki

KB im. Piotra
Sekowskiego

7 Dziesigt +

Nasielsk Baszta
Team

niestowarzyszony

LKS Makow
Mazowiecki

KAT WIEK

K20

M10

K30

M60

K50

M10

M60

M20

M70

M50

M70

M10

K40

MSsC
KAT
WIEK

WYNIK

00:25:28

00:25:44

00:25:57

00:26:24

00:26:29

00:26:39

00:26:50

00:27:06

00:27:44

00:28:09

00:28:34

00:28:35

00:28:41

a N4
% mazo¥

ROZNICA
DO
1 MIEJSC.

SREDNIE
TEMPO

05:06 06:29
05:09 06:45
05:11 06:58
05:17 07:25
05:18 07:30
05:20 07:40
05:22 07:51
05:25 08:07
05:33 08:45
05:38 09:10
05:43 09:35
05:43 09:36

05:44 09:42
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MAKOW &
MAZOWIECKI @
IV MAKOWSKA PIATKA 11.06.2023 w\= ¥
n MAIO«&
DYSTANS: 5 km WYNIKI
MIEJSCE M 57
NR SC cpepnie. ROZNICA
NAZWISKO IMIE START MIASTO KLUB KAT WIEK  KAT WYNIK TEMPO DO
OPEN M K WIEK 1 MIEJSC.
40 33 Ropiak Ryszard 123 MYSZYNIEC KURPIE Myszyniec M70 3 00:30:20 06:04 11:21
41 8 Rykowska Karolina 124 Ciechanow K30 2 00:30:45 06:09 11:46
42 34 Pogorzelski Andrzej 142 Ciechanow AsfaltLove Dziki M50 6 00:32:04 06:25 13:05
43 9 Mikos Teresa 116 Otwock K60 1 00:32:28 06:30 13:29
44 10 Celmer Zuzanna 141 Warszawa K10 1 00:35:28 07:06 16:29
45 11 Zach Teresa 29 Ciechanow Mazovia ProActiv K60 2 004907 0949  30:08

Ciechanow
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